
Individual

Company First Last Scores

Vineyard Ranch Art Rivera 98
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Rudy Bazan 98
Vineyard Ranch Tony Rivera 97
Open Lending A Leon Tan 93
NuStar B LD Watkins 93
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mike Oliver 93
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mo Parsons 93

Taylor White 91
Silver Eagle Distributors Anthonly Alvarado 90
LJA Engineering A Dale Nichols 90
LJA Engineering B Jeff Heiber 90
Open Lending A Charles Goss 89
EzBel Construction B Bryan Donnell 89
EzBel Construction B Ish Garcia 89

Scott Beavers 88
LJA Engineering A Michael Johnston 86
Open Lending A Jay Gable 85
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Jared Hoffman 85

Carlos Villarreal 84
Valero C Dave Sohmer 84
EzBel Construction B Taylor Rodriguez 84
EzBel Construction B Travis Benke 84
LJA Engineering A Michelle McElya Fisher 84
Vineyard Ranch Jeff Vineyard 84
Quoin Construction B Larry Flynn 83
Firetrol Pito Garcia 83
Joeris Trey Wooten 82
NuStar B Vince Vincent 82
Firetrol Michael Benevidez 82
LJA Engineering B Devin White 81



Individual
NuStar A Zach Barrera 81
EzBel Construction A Bruce Benke 80

Joe Villarreal 79
Capitol Contractors Hugo Gutierrez 78
Greenlife Construction & Restoration Wallace Harding 78
Momentum Physical Therapy A Luke Holland 76
Sustainable Security Solutions A Tim Blaylock 76
Whiting-Turner Brandon Dietzman 75

Andrew Ulsher 74
Sustainable Security Solutions B Emilio Light 74
SWBC  B Jackson Gherman 73
Momentum Physical Therapy A Steve Alaniz 73
Silver Eagle Distributors Rick Gipprich 73
JR Capital John Saenz 73
River City Produce Tim Matus 73
EzBel Construction A Austin Champion 72
NuStar B Joel Aguilar 72
Documation A Tyler Johnson 71
Joeris Tommy Hanson 71
Greenlife Construction & Restoration Robert Benke 71
Open Lending B Shannon Young 70
Documation B Luke Grothues 70
Momentum Physical Therapy B Kristen Tripoli 70
Quoin Construction A Jason Patmon 70
Sustainable Security Solutions A Gabriel Bustamante 70

John Ulsher 68
EzBel Construction A Chad Frymire 68
Quoin Construction A Sam Baird 68
LJA Engineering A Jeff Mallory 68
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Ryan Garcia 67
Whiting-Turner Justin Lehman 66
Valero A Jeff Bryan 66



Individual
EzBel Construction A Smiley Lozada 66
Vineyard Ranch Kenner Coon 66
Allied Solutions Desiree Beal 65
Ferguson F&P Big Guns Bob B 65
BK Paving James Hiser 65
Capitol Contractors Eric Copeland 65
Matis Consulting Pedro Carrizales 64
Journey Homes Gus Mendiola 64
Valero A Tim Ammons 64
Greenlife Construction & Restoration Steven Balmes 64
Documation A Jordan Abisher 63
Momentum Physical Therapy B Joseph Tripoli 63
Valero B David Ramirez 63
Valero B Chris Wilburn 63
Valero C John Perry 63
NuStar A Nathan Johnson 63
NuStar B Ted Mori 63
River City Produce Tony Padgett 63
Open Lending A Tom Rice 62
SWBC  A Ryan Gherman 62
Valero A George Shawyer 62
Joeris Billy Nelson 62
Silver Eagle Distributors Ernest Casales 62
SWBC  B Alex G 61
Capitol Contractors Jerry Mendoza 61
Quoin Construction B Rich Johanning 61
Firetrol Gus Villanueva 60
Allied Solutions Fred Saylers 59
SWBC  B Mike Moore 59
Whiting-Turner Charlie Bagley 58
Quoin Construction A Paul Ryan 58
Firetrol Jeremy Villa 57



Individual
Sustainable Security Solutions A Willliam DeLeon 57
Documation B Robby Brown 56
Allied Solutions Issac Rodriguez 55
Joeris Blake Lavender 55
JR Capital Jason Roberts 55
Silver Eagle Distributors David Meyer 53
Documation B Patrick Carreon 52
SWBC  B Cory Jeffries 51
Momentum Physical Therapy B JR Trevino 51
Momentum Physical Therapy B Dean Murphy 51
River City Produce Michale Blanton Jr. 50
SWBC  A Josh Luke 49
Capitol Contractors Jerry Serna 49
Greenlife Construction & Restoration David Balboa 49
Whiting-Turner Andrew Christopher 48
Valero B Patrick Porter 48
Sustainable Security Solutions B David Hollifield 48
Documation A Jason Massiette 47
SWBC  A Wanita Kaupert 47
Journey Homes Luis Ortega 47
Momentum Physical Therapy A Danny Talamantes 47
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Dante Christofori 47
Quoin Construction B Bill Eisel 46
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Elvis Lalaj 46
Valero B Mark Donatiello 45
Open Lending B Drue Goodale 43
Journey Homes Nate McCrary 43
Momentum Physical Therapy A Johnny Wad Talamantes 43
Matis Consulting Pat Noonan 42
Quoin Construction B Dennis Teitge 42
Ferguson F&P Big Guns Earvin R 41
Valero A Nathan Mechler 41



Individual
Quoin Construction A Heather Baird 40
JR Capital Carlos Rangel 39
Sustainable Security Solutions B Rene DeLeon 39
Open Lending B Christopher Figueroa 38
NuStar A Gary Suding 38
Journey Homes Randi McCrary 36
Ferguson F&P Big Guns Kevin 34
Thomas Randolph Excavation B TJ Randolph 33
JR Capital Ileana Canales 29
Matis Consulting Fernando Martinez 25
Documation A Erika Wright 23
Allied Solutions Sharla Walker 22
Ferguson F&P Big Guns Tim J 22
BK Paving Jordan Chandler 20
Open Lending B Shirley McFarlan 19
Matis Consulting Sam Willston 13
SWBC  A Ericka Dahl 9



Team

Company First Last Scores

Thomas Randolph Excavation A Jared Hoffman 85
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Rudy Bazan 98
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mike Oliver 93
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mo Parsons 93

369
LJA Engineering B Jeff Heiber 90
LJA Engineering B Devin White 81

Scott Beavers 88
Taylor White 91

350
EzBel Construction B Taylor Rodriguez 84
EzBel Construction B Bryan Donnell 89
EzBel Construction B Ish Garcia 89
EzBel Construction B Travis Benke 84

346
Vineyard Ranch Jeff Vineyard 84
Vineyard Ranch Kenner Coon 66
Vineyard Ranch Art Rivera 98
Vineyard Ranch Tony Rivera 97

345
Open Lending A Leon Tan 93
Open Lending A Jay Gable 85
Open Lending A Charles Goss 89
Open Lending A Tom Rice 62

329
LJA Engineering A Jeff Mallory 68
LJA Engineering A Michael Johnston 86
LJA Engineering A Michelle McElya Fisher 84
LJA Engineering A Dale Nichols 90

328



Team
NuStar B Joel Aguilar 72
NuStar B Vince Vincent 82
NuStar B LD Watkins 93
NuStar B Ted Mori 63

310
Joe Villarreal 79
Carlos Villarreal 84
Andrew Ulsher 74
John Ulsher 68

305
EzBel Construction A Smiley Lozada 66
EzBel Construction A Chad Frymire 68
EzBel Construction A Bruce Benke 80
EzBel Construction A Austin Champion 72

286
Firetrol Gus Villanueva 60
Firetrol Jeremy Villa 57
Firetrol Michael Benevidez 82
Firetrol Pito Garcia 83

282
Silver Eagle Distributors Rick Gipprich 73
Silver Eagle Distributors Anthonly Alvarado 90
Silver Eagle Distributors David Meyer 53
Silver Eagle Distributors Ernest Casales 62

278
Joeris Blake Lavender 55
Joeris Trey Wooten 82
Joeris Tommy Hanson 71
Joeris Billy Nelson 62

270



Team
Greenlife Construction & Restoration Robert Benke 71
Greenlife Construction & Restoration Steven Balmes 64
Greenlife Construction & Restoration David Balboa 49
Greenlife Construction & Restoration Wallace Harding 78

262
Capitol Contractors Eric Copeland 65
Capitol Contractors Hugo Gutierrez 78
Capitol Contractors Jerry Mendoza 61
Capitol Contractors Jerry Serna 49

253
Whiting-Turner Andrew Christopher 48
Whiting-Turner Justin Lehman 66
Whiting-Turner Brandon Dietzman 75
Whiting-Turner Charlie Bagley 58

247
SWBC  B Jackson Gherman 73
SWBC  B Cory Jeffries 51
SWBC  B Mike Moore 59
SWBC  B Alex G 61

244
Momentum Physical Therapy A Steve Alaniz 73
Momentum Physical Therapy A Danny Talamantes 47
Momentum Physical Therapy A Luke Holland 76
Momentum Physical Therapy A Johnny Wad Talamantes 43

239
Quoin Construction A Sam Baird 68
Quoin Construction A Heather Baird 40
Quoin Construction A Jason Patmon 70
Quoin Construction A Paul Ryan 58

236



Team
Momentum Physical Therapy B Kristen Tripoli 70
Momentum Physical Therapy B Joseph Tripoli 63
Momentum Physical Therapy B JR Trevino 51
Momentum Physical Therapy B Dean Murphy 51

235
Valero A Nathan Mechler 41
Valero A Jeff Bryan 66
Valero A George Shawyer 62
Valero A Tim Ammons 64

233
Quoin Construction B Bill Eisel 46
Quoin Construction B Rich Johanning 61
Quoin Construction B Dennis Teitge 42
Quoin Construction B Larry Flynn 83

232
Valero B David Ramirez 63
Valero B Mark Donatiello 45
Valero B Chris Wilburn 63
Valero B Patrick Porter 48

219
Documation A Tyler Johnson 71
Documation A Jordan Abisher 63
Documation A Erika Wright 23
Documation A Jason Massiette 47

204
Sustainable Security Solutions A Gabriel Bustamante 70
Sustainable Security Solutions A Tim Blaylock 76
Sustainable Security Solutions A Willliam DeLeon 57

203



Team
Allied Solutions Fred Saylers 59
Allied Solutions Sharla Walker 22
Allied Solutions Desiree Beal 65
Allied Solutions Issac Rodriguez 55

201
JR Capital John Saenz 73
JR Capital Ileana Canales 29
JR Capital Carlos Rangel 39
JR Capital Jason Roberts 55

196
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Ryan Garcia 67
Thomas Randolph Excavation B TJ Randolph 33
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Dante Christofori 47
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Elvis Lalaj 46

193
Journey Homes Randi McCrary 36
Journey Homes Nate McCrary 43
Journey Homes Luis Ortega 47
Journey Homes Gus Mendiola 64

190
River City Produce Tim Matus 73
River City Produce Michale Blanton Jr. 50
River City Produce Tony Padgett 63

186
NuStar A Nathan Johnson 63
NuStar A Zach Barrera 81
NuStar A Gary Suding 38

182
Documation B Patrick Carreon 52
Documation B Luke Grothues 70
Documation B Robby Brown 56

178



Team
Open Lending B Shannon Young 70
Open Lending B Drue Goodale 43
Open Lending B Christopher Figueroa 38
Open Lending B Shirley McFarlan 19

170
SWBC  A Ryan Gherman 62
SWBC  A Josh Luke 49
SWBC  A Ericka Dahl 9
SWBC  A Wanita Kaupert 47

167
Ferguson F&P Big Guns Bob B 65
Ferguson F&P Big Guns Earvin R 41
Ferguson F&P Big Guns Tim J 22
Ferguson F&P Big Guns Kevin 34

162
Sustainable Security Solutions B Rene DeLeon 39
Sustainable Security Solutions B David Hollifield 48
Sustainable Security Solutions B Emilio Light 74

161
Valero C John Perry 63
Valero C Dave Sohmer 84

147
Matis Consulting Pedro Carrizales 64
Matis Consulting Fernando Martinez 25
Matis Consulting Sam Willston 13
Matis Consulting Pat Noonan 42

144
BK Paving James Hiser 65
BK Paving Jordan Chandler 20

85



First Last Scores Award

Vineyard Ranch Art Rivera 98 HOA

LJA Engineering A Michelle McElya Fisher 84 Female HOA

Open Lending B Shannon Young 70 Female RU

Momentum Physical Therapy B Kristen Tripoli 70 Female 3rd

Carlos Villarreal 84 Youth HOA

SWBC  B Jackson Gherman 73 Youth RU

Youth 3rd

Company First Last Scores Award

Thomas Randolph Excavation A Jared Hoffman 85
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Rudy Bazan 98
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mike Oliver 93
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mo Parsons 93

369

First Last Scores Award

Thomas Randolph Excavation A Rudy Bazan 98 A1

Vineyard Ranch Tony Rivera 97 A2

NuStar B LD Watkins 93 A3

Documation B Luke Grothues 70 B1

Quoin Construction A Jason Patmon 70 B2

Sustainable Security Solutions A Gabriel Bustamante 70 B3

Joeris Blake Lavender 55 C1

Allied Solutions Issac Rodriguez 55 C2

JR Capital Jason Roberts 55 C3
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Transplants for Children

INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

TEAM AWARDS

LEWIS AWARDS


